Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Belisle Douglas, Lamont Charles 1997 11/27/2020 BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold
Possession Drug Paraphenalia

POSSESSION OF THC
Eck, Robert Glen Male 1976 44 11/25/2020 VIOLATE DOMESTIC ABUSE TEMPORARY
RESTRAINING ORDER
Edwards, Cole Parker Bernard Male 1997 23 11/27/2020 12/31/2020 OPEN INTOXICANT IN MOTOR VEHICLE
OWI 2nd offense
Prohibited alcohol concentra
UNSAFE LANE DEVIATION
Freerksen, Sean Michael Male 1984 36 11/27/2020 OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE
Hillebrandt, Brodie John Paul Male 1998 22 11/30/2020 PROBATION VIOLATION
Jacobs, Virgil Levi Male 1965 55 11/26/2020 PROBATION VIOLATION
Keesen, Eric James Male 1982 38 11/24/2020 BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
STALKING
VIOLATE DOMESTIC ABUSE INJUNCTION
Mcgee, Jahean Lamar Male 1997 22 11/26/2020 DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Miller, Lars G Male 1985 35 11/28/2020 PROBATION VIOLATION
Monhead, Marty Lee Male 1987 33 11/24/2020
Retzlaff, Lydia Lou Female 1982 38 11/30/2020 Probation Violation

Robinson, Tommy Lee Male 1972 48 12/1/2020 BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR



Roux, Deborah Ann

Walter, Jason G

Wiler, Danny J

Bookings in the Last 7 Days
Total: 15
Female: 2

Male: 13

Female

Male
Male

1969

1978
1983

51

42
37

11/26/2020

11/27/2020
11/24/2020

CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

PROBATION VIOLATION

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE



