Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name	Gender	Birth Year	Age	Date In	Release Date	Charges
Belisle Douglas, Lamont Charles	Male	1997	23	11/27/2020		BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold Possession Drug Paraphenalia POSSESSION OF THC
Eck, Robert Glen	Male	1976	44	11/25/2020		VIOLATE DOMESTIC ABUSE TEMPORARY RESTRAINING ORDER
Edwards, Cole Parker Bernard	Male	1997	23	11/27/2020	12/31/2020	OPEN INTOXICANT IN MOTOR VEHICLE OWI 2nd offense Prohibited alcohol concentra UNSAFE LANE DEVIATION
Freerksen, Sean Michael	Male	1984	36	11/27/2020		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE
Hillebrandt, Brodie John Paul	Male	1998	22	11/30/2020		PROBATION VIOLATION
Jacobs, Virgil Levi	Male	1965	55	11/26/2020		PROBATION VIOLATION
Keesen, Eric James	Male	1982	38	11/24/2020		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR STALKING VIOLATE DOMESTIC ABUSE INJUNCTION
Mcgee, Jahean Lamar	Male	1997	22	11/26/2020		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Miller, Lars G	Male	1985	35	11/28/2020		PROBATION VIOLATION
Monhead, Marty Lee	Male	1987	33	11/24/2020		
Retzlaff, Lydia Lou	Female	1982	38	11/30/2020		Probation Violation
Robinson, Tommy Lee	Male	1972	48	12/1/2020		BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR

Roux, Deborah Ann	<u>n</u>	Female	1969	51	11/26/2020	CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Walter, Jason G		Male	1978	42	11/27/2020	PROBATION VIOLATION
Wiler, Danny J Bookings in the	e Last 7 Davs	Male	1983	37	11/24/2020	BAIL JUMPING - FELONY POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
Dookings in the	c Dast / Days					
Total:	15					
Female:	2					
Male:	13					